
Mardi Gras Party
Saturday, February 26, 2022 @ 5:30pm

Saint George Multi Purpose Room



Palm Burning Ceremony
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 @ 6:30pm

Saint George Church
Sponsored by Erie Catholic Young Adults

All are invited



Ash Wednesday Masses
Wednesday, March 2, 2022
@ 6:45am, 12:10pm, 7:00pm

Saint George Church



Bishop Robert Baron’s “The Mass”
First Six Thursdays of Lent @ 6:30pm
Saint George Rectory Meeting Room




Rite of Election
Sunday, March 6, 2022 @ 3:00pm

Saint Luke Church



Lenten Solemn Vespers
Second Sunday of Lent 

through Palm Sunday @ 4:00pm
Saint Peter Cathedral

Diocese of Erie Priest Schola



Soup, Salad, & Soul
Every Tuesday with Mass @ 5:15pm,

Dinner @ 6:00pm
Saint George Church & School Cafeteria




Stations of the Cross
with Benediction

Every Wednesday of Lent @ 7:00pm
Saint George Church




1:38 Women’s Conference
Saturday, March 12, 2022 @ 8:00am-12:30pm

Saint Jude Church



Taizé Adoration
Friday, March 18, 2022 @ 7:00pm

Saint George Church





First Reconciliation and
Parish Penance Service

Monday, March 21, 2022 @ 7:00pm
Saint George Church

St. George Parish
Lenten Schedule

Men’s Welcome Retreat
Saturday & Sunday, March 26 & 27

Saint George Church



The Light is On For You
Confessions

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 @ 5:00-7:00pm
Saint George Church




Palm Sunday Liturgies
Sunday, April 10, 2022
Saint George Church




Family Faith Formation
Holy Week at Home

Sunday, April 10, 2022 @ 10:30am
Saint George Church




Chrism Mass
Monday, April 11, 2022 @ 1:00pm

Saint Peter Cathedral



Living Stations of the Cross
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 @ 7:00pm

Saint George Church
Presented by Parish Youth Group




Holy Thursday
Soup, Salad, & Soul

Thursday, April 14, 2022 @ 6:00pm
Saint George School Cafeteria




Holy Thursday
Mass of the Lord’s Supper

Thursday, April 14, 2022 @ 7:30pm
Chapel of Reserve open until Midnight

Saint George Church



Good Friday of the
Passion of the Lord

Friday, April 15, 2022 @ 2:00pm
Saint George Church




Living Stations of the Cross
Friday, April 15, 2022 @ 7:00pm

Saint George Church
Presented by Parish Youth Group




Blessing of the Food
Saturday, April 16, 2022 @ Noon

Saint George Church


